Collin County Animal Shelter

April 2024

DONATIONS

DATE

04/01/2024
04/01/2024
04/01/2024
04/01/2024
04/01/2024
04/01/2024
04/01/2024
04/01/2024
04/01/2024
04/01/2024
04/01/2024
04/01/2024
04/01/2024
04/03/2024
04/03/2024
04/03/2024
04/03/2024
04/03/2024
04/03/2024
04/04/2024
04/04/2024
04/04/2024
04/05/2024
04/05/2024
04/05/2024
04/05/2024
04/05/2024
04/05/2024
04/05/2024
04/05/2024
04/05/2024
04/05/2024
04/05/2024
04/05/2024
04/05/2024
04/05/2024
04/08/2024
04/08/2024
04/08/2024
04/08/2024
04/08/2024
04/08/2024

TRANS #

1098660
1098665
1098618
1098694
1098607
1098650
1098637
1098685
1098672
1098367
1098363
1098358
1098391
1098876
1099027
1099037
1098940
1098902
1098878
1099172
1099254
1099244
1099319
1099324
1099330
1099350
1099357
1099387
1099392
1099403
1099418
1099423
1099433
1099314
1099438
1099286
1100073
1100078
1100167
1099959
1099896
1099885

Amount

$50.00
$50.00
$300.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$10.00
$25.00
$100.00
$25.00
$25.00
$50.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$100.00
$50.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$50.00
$50.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00

Name

MISTY VEGA
JACQUELINE WALL
WAITE CAMPBELL
SKYLA JACOBS-GREEN
IRIS MARRERO
THOMAS DEWITT
MASON FINK

DONOR ANONYMOUS
MELISSA BULLARD
DONOR ANONYMOUS
BRADLEY ROBERT HELDRETH
ZACHARY TYER DAVIES

ATHENA KATHERINE VASTARDIS

IVAN LARSEN

CAROLYN MORRIS

ZORAH VANEGAS
CHARLES DOUGHTRY
JAMIE PEACH

JESSIE MAURER
SHANNON SMITH
XAMARA CRAWFORD
JASMINE/DEBORAH DAVIS
VEDAT TAYFUN

ELLIE RYAN PIET

AKIA PICHON

MADISON BREE ELLIOT
ALLIE BOWEN PANKONIEN
RAINEY BURGESS DEBUSK
AUBREY DONNA JUAREZ
LINDA SUE CATALINA
KRISTIN MARCELO

JUAN MANUAL ESPINOZA
MICHAEL ROBERT PALKO
TREVIN CLAYTON WARREN
DANE RAY CARTER
ANDREA SZLACHTOWSKI
BRENA GAYLE NELSON
JARRETT ROGERS MITCHELL
PETER SEICHEL CHOI
JARED BLISS

JAZMINE ROBERSON
BRADEN BACHMAN
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Total

$6,518.00

SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS




DATE

04/08/2024
04/08/2024
04/08/2024
04/08/2024
04/08/2024
04/08/2024
04/08/2024
04/08/2024
04/08/2024
04/08/2024
04/08/2024
04/08/2024
04/08/2024
04/08/2024
04/08/2024
04/08/2024
04/08/2024
04/08/2024
04/10/2024
04/10/2024
04/10/2024
04/10/2024
04/10/2024
04/10/2024
04/10/2024
04/10/2024
04/10/2024
04/10/2024
04/11/2024
04/11/2024
04/12/2024
04/12/2024
04/12/2024
04/12/2024
04/12/2024
04/12/2024
04/12/2024
04/12/2024
04/15/2024
04/15/2024
04/15/2024
04/15/2024
04/15/2024
04/15/2024
04/15/2024

TRANS #

1099861
1099845
1099835
1099821
1099793
1099779
1099898
1099901
1099797
1099717
1099712
1099708
1099625
1099620
1099606
1099589
1099543
1099582
1100294
1100306
1100320
1100523
1100513
1100488
1100328
1100282
1100278
1100273
1100745
1100717
1100976
1101046
1101060
110165
1100916
1100874
1100887
1101056
1101662
1101653
1101648
1101639
1101588
1101551
1101428

Amount

$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$100.00
$40.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$130.00
$50.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$15.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$75.00
$25.00

Collin County Animal Shelter
April 2024

Name

AVELARDO COBOS

SHARI MAY

BRITNEY LEE

SARAH DUSENBERRY
RYAN KOETTER

ERIC MANCIAS

DONOR ANONYMOUS
DONOR ANONYMOUS
DAVID ESTRADA

JAMES STANFORD
STEVEN HARBEN
MAGDALENO GONZALEZ
JEMIMA ALINGABO
CHARLA MILLIGAN

SETH TREE

JEANIE COKER

SAMUEL DANIELS

ANON ANON

KIMBERLY NERPEI

JARED BLISS

HOLLY CORNETT
JENNIFER MAHAFFEY
GARY SHOCKEY

JULIA RAMIREZ

BRINDY SEGURA

ALAYNA PANGUS

KYLER ROSETH

ANGELA THIELE

ELIZABTH PATTERSON
SHELBY KRAUSE

CARLY ELIZABETH TURNER
AUBREY DONNA JUAREZ
LANEY LOPEZ

YANLESSA GUTIERREZ
MARK ALAN HALL

KARAH LYNN ARNESON
BRITTANY MORNEY GAMLE
ASHLEY MARIE YOUNG
RUBY L WRIGHT

KAl ALEXANDER DEWITT
ANGELA SHANNON MANOLIS
VIOLETA DEL GADO GAMEZ
AMANDA LEANN BROWN
HOLLY ELIZABETH MOHRMANN
EHSANI SHRIN
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SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS




DATE

04/15/2024
04/15/2024
04/15/2024
04/15/2024
04/15/2024
04/15/2024
04/15/2024
04/15/2024
04/15/2024
04/15/2024
04/15/2024
04/15/2024
04/15/2024
04/15/2024
04/17/2024
04/17/2024
04/17/2024
04/17/2024
04/17/2024
04/17/2024
04/17/2024
04/18/2024
04/18/2024
04/19/2024
04/19/2024
04/19/2024
04/19/2024
04/19/2024
04/19/2024
04/22/2024
04/22/2024
04/22/2024
04/22/2024
04/22/2024
04/22/2024
04/22/2024
04/22/2024
04/22/2024
04/22/2024
04/22/2024
04/22/2024
04/22/2024
04/22/2024
04/22/2024
04/22/2024

TRANS #

1101366
1101504
1101500
1101495
1101457
1101451
1101490
1101260
1101206
1101246
1101236
1101229
1101191
1101108
1101909
1101898
1101729
1101758
1101775
1101838
1101760
1102079
1102084
1102218
1102223
1102228
1102293
1102167
1102199
1102900
1102913
1102893
1102861
1102905
1102744
1102748
1102677
1102688
1102707
1102712
1102753
1102447
1102587
1102547
1102419

Amount

$205.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$10.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$50.00
$75.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$145.00
$5.00
$25.00
$300.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$5.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$10.00
$25.00
$25.00
$50.00

Collin County Animal Shelter

April 2024
Name
ANON ANON
NEAL SMITH
BRADY BORAK

BRANDON WILLIAMS
DESTINY VARGHESE
PATRICK SANMINGUAL
ELYZABETH GRAHAM
STEPHANY SMITH
VICTORIA HUSSTON
RACHEL ELIZABETH ABLE
KRISTIN HOLLOWAY
AMY FARMER

ASHLEY GEE

JENNIFER SIMON
ROBERT FOSTER

RANDY LAVENE

PATRICK SANMINGUAL
ANON ANON

ANON ANON

MICHAEL OLIVER

ANON ANON

LISA SHERRILL

MATTHEW LABOVITCH
KAYLA A ROGERS

RYLIE MORGAN SHEWELL
NAWAB KHAN

JAYDEN ELIZABETH GARZA
CHARLES DAL JONES
ROBERT VIA

KAMEKO ALICIA ZAYAS BAZAN
BRITTANY CAROL BERESFORD
JAMES WILLIAM 11 STEINHEISER
CAMRON MCSPEDDEN
DABRAYLON TARVER
DONOR ANONYMOUS
COPELAND CHRISTOPHER
ZOYA FLOWERS
BRANDON BLEVINS

KARA FOGLIO

LARRY HUDSON

MICHAEL MCNELEY
MONICA GURROLA
FRANK BARNETT

RAUL SANTIAGO

MARK NAMEY
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SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS




DATE

04/22/2024
04/22/2024
04/24/2024
04/24/2024
04/24/2024
04/24/2024
04/24/2024
04/24/2024
04/24/2024
04/30/2024
04/30/2024
04/30/2024
04/30/2024
04/30/2024
04/30/2024
04/30/2024
04/30/2024
04/30/2024
04/30/2024
04/30/2024
04/30/2024
04/30/2024
04/30/2024
04/30/2024
04/30/2024
04/30/2024
04/30/2024
04/30/2024
04/30/2024
04/30/2024
04/30/2024
04/30/2024
04/30/2024
04/30/2024
04/30/2024
04/30/2024
04/30/2024
04/30/2024
04/30/2024
04/30/2024

TRANS #

1102495
1102425
1103055
1103006
1103044
1103188
1103193
1103030
1103201
1104098
1103981
1104001
1104072
1104047
1104052
1104057
1104067
1103948
1103956
1103795
1103690
1103767
1103785
1103818
1103506
1103545
1103559
1103573
1103602
1103554
1103611
1103345
1103237
1103388
1103291
1103305
1103234
1103328
1103300
1103296

Amount

$28.00
$25.00
$25.00
$760.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$20.00
$10.00
$25.00
$25.00
$100.00
$25.00
$25.00
$15.00
$25.00
$50.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$10.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00

Collin County Animal Shelter
April 2024

Name

ANON ANON

BEVERLY CLEMENS

KATHY MAI

FEVO (ALLEN AMERICANS)
JERAD BAKER

KALEB HILL

MARISELLA RODRIGUEZ
SAMANTHA CORLEY
DALTON HATHCOCK

CLAIRE ELIZABETH WINGFIELD
MCKENNA CRANEY STEINHAFEL
ALI BROOKE VAN DER ZIEL
ASHLEY CARISSA ANDERSON
KRYSTAL LEMASTER
STEPHAN ALEXANDE MAJEWSKI
VALERIE PATINO OLVERA
BLAKE STEVENS

ERIC STOCKBRIDGE
JOURDAN ROSE ROBERSON
ANON ANON

AKIA PICHON

JENNIFER JENKINS

CARRIE MEDOZA

ANDREW HARRIS

ROBIN DOMINIC PINEDA
DAVID PERRY

PHILIP SCHREHER

PATRICK DREILING

FELICITY MCCOY

KEVIN DALE MATHIS
DONOR ANONYMOUS
ANDREA SANCEZ

JENNY MACHALICEK

NADA LUNA

RHONDA HOGAN

MICHAEL CROUCH

ANON ANON

KACEY KINNEY

JENCY AVERY

NATHAIL JACOBS
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SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS




